
 

      

 

 

Joint Health and Safety Committee Contact List 

NAME EMAIL PHONE 
Co-Chairs 

Suvajdzin, Dan dejansuvajdzin@yahoo.com 519-999-0145 
Jacobs, David djacobs@countyofessex.ca 226-345-8956 

 
Oversight / Advisory 

Grant, Chris cgrant@countyofessex.ca 519-791-5800 
Nash, Ian i.t.nash@cogeco.ca 519-816-1671 

 
Members (Employee) 

Anderson, Dustin adustin@hotmail.com 519-551-3648 
Hart, Brad bhart3@cogeco.ca 519-816-8006 

Jovanovic, James jovanovicjames.s@gmail.com 519-890-2528 
Kfrerer, David dkfrerer@countyofessex.ca 519-791-8920 
Pickel, Dan dpickel@countyofessex.ca 519-791-4650 

Murray, Renee naynay000@hotmail.com 519-903-3693 
Restrepo, Miguel miguel.restrepo@gmail.com 519-980-3960 

 
Members (Employer) 

Bacon, Jean-Pierre jbacon@countyofessex.ca 226-347-0542 
Bezaire, Sarah sbezaire@countyofessex.ca 519-818-2792 

Brohman, Tyson tbrohman@countyofessex.ca 519-818-3055 
Cornellier, Micheline 

(EWEMS HR) mcornellier@countyofessex.ca 519-776-6441 
x 1577 

McFarlane, Denis dmcfarlane@countyofessex.ca 519-796-4797 
 

Administrative Assistant 
Sylvestre, Crystal csylvestre@countyofessex.ca 519-776-6441  

x 2656 
 

County of Essex Health and Safety Consultant 
Vitek, Rob rvitek@countyofessex.ca 519-776-6441  

x 1241 
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